
MATERIALE REPARATII - ACOPERIS CLADIRE OBOR

I.D.: 61798803

Data publicarii	07.10.21	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 19.384,06 RON - 19.384,06 RON

Descriere: 1. cherestea 2,5x10cmx4m 4 mc *1386,5546 = 5546,2184 2. cuie 24 kg * 6,7227 = 161,3448 3. scoabe 40 buc *1,2605 = 50,42 4. tabla cutata T18 RAL 3009 0,45mm 173.42 mp *42,0168 = 7286,5535 5. coama 4 buc *35,2941 = 141,1764 6. surub autofiletant 1400 buc * 0,1681 = 235,34 7. carlig jgheab 40 buc * 10,9244 = 436,976 8. jgheab 8 buc * 63,0252 = 504,2016 9. nada jgheab 8 buc *12,605 = 100,84 10. racord jgheab burlan 4 buc * 18,4874 = 73,9496 11. burlan 3ml 4 buc * 63,0252 = 252,1008 12. cot burlan 12 buc * 21,0084 = 252,1008 13. colier burlan 8 buc * 8,4034 = 67,2272 14. capac jgheab 4 buc * 8,4034 = 33,6136 15. burlan 1ml 4 buc * 21,0084 = 84,0336 16. bordura fronton 8 buc * 33,6134 = 268,9072 17. patrat 8x8x6 2,4576 mc * 1386,5546 = 3407,5966 18. conexpand 10x80 96 buc * 2,521 = 242,016 19. vinclu 50x50 96 buc * 2,1008 = 201,6768 20. autoforante 4,2x70 300 buc * 0,1259 = 37,7700
